DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 9/20/2020 478853  Shaniequa Brown Garner 9/30/2024 Garner, MY, Bridgeport 09/13/2019
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 450620  Albert Figueroa Corrigan-Radgowski 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, Hartford, Bridgeport  10/12/2018
Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis CRCI 12/31/2024 Hartford, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI 12/13/2013
Corr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 653320  Gerardo Borrelli Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 Garner, Cheshire, Bridgeport, New Haven 09/09/2022
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/17/2022 555101  John Cowell MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 New Haven, Dist. 2 Maint SW, Cheshire, Garner, 06/17/2022

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Bridgeport



Tﬁ: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Bridgeport Parole/Com T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Parole Officer 2 10/26/2018 041254  Abdul Smith New Haven Parole/Com 9/30/2024 Bridgeport Parole/Com 07/06/2006
Parole Officer 2 11/19/2021 080551 Jason Rodriguez Waterbury Parole/Com 9/30/2024 Bridgeport Parole/Com 11/07/2008
Parole Officer 2 11/19/2021 138008 Melissa Quaranta Hartford Parole/Com 6/30/2024 Bridgeport Parole/Com 11/30/2012

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Brooklyn

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 3 1/14/2022 163432 Brandon Postl CRCI 12/31/2024 Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski 06/13/2014
Corr Counselor 1/4/2019 118267  Lauren Andrade York 12/31/2024 Brooklyn 03/20/2015
Corr HVAC Tech 5/10/2019 464310 Vincenzo Braga MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, Brooklyn, 05/10/2019

Willard/Cybulski
Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866  Craig Fetridge Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2024 CRCI, Brooklyn 04/09/2021
Corr Maint Supv 2/29/2016 113199  Christopher Bowery Northern 9/30/2024 Brooklyn 09/16/2011
Corr Maint Supv 1/19/2018 131595  Bruce Warfield Willard/Cybulski 6/30/2024 Brooklyn, CRCI 08/10/2012
Corr Maint Supv 2/12/2021 094761  Shawn Beattie MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 'I\B/Irookll)\/ln, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI, Northern, Dist. 1 05/10/2019
aint No
GMO 8/22/2014 124258  Joseph Fitzpatrick CRCI 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Brooklyn 12/02/2011

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024



T_g_;g: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Central Office T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



A Y
Ti‘gg: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Cheshire ngg:
s s

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 1 4/15/2022 169454  Lisa Venditti Garner 9/30/2024 Cheshire, MYI 11/14/2014
CFSS 1 10/7/2022 568743  Nalasia Langley MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven 10/07/2022
CFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011  Danielle Ruiz MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2024 Cheshire, MYI 08/14/2009
Corr Counselor 4/12/2019 174318  Mallory Streat Hartford 12/31/2024 Cheshire 03/06/2015
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 450620  Albert Figueroa Corrigan-Radgowski 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, Hartford, Bridgeport 10/12/2018
Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis CRCI 12/31/2024 Hartford, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI 12/13/2013
Corr Electrician 8/3/2018 429225  Dariusz Szymczyk MYI 12/31/2024 MY]I, Cheshire 08/03/2018
Corr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728  Jason Franson Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2024 Garner, Cheshire, MY 09/13/2019
Corr Electrician 6/17/2022 555110  Michael DuPaulo Dist. 1 Maint No 12/31/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MYI 06/17/2022
Corr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757  Aaron Robinson York 3/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford 09/13/2019
Corr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 653320  Gerardo Borrelli Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 Garner, Cheshire, Bridgeport, New Haven 09/09/2022
Corr HVAC Tech 6/13/2014 163406 Lukasz Gubernat Dist. 2 Maint SW 3/31/2024 Cheshire, MYI 06/13/2014
Corr HVAC Tech 8/12/2022 560839 Alexander Milslagle Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2024 Cheshire 08/12/2022
Corr Plumber/Steam 7/3/2020 500285 Michael Falcone Garner 6/30/2024 Cheshire 07/03/2020
Corr Plumber/Steam 9/11/2020 513943  David Pilch Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, 09/11/2020

Dist. 1 Maint No
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/17/2022 555101  John Cowell MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 New Haven, Dist. 2 Maint SW, Cheshire, Garner, 06/17/2022
Bridgeport
Corr SA Counselor 12/4/2020 515577  Alicia Samal Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire 12/04/2020
Corr SA Counselor 10/8/2021 537907  Alessandro Acosta Willard/Cybulski 12/31/2024 CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, Cheshire 10/08/2021
GMO 2/14/2020 034568  Sergio DiMauro Osborn 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, MYI, Cheshire 11/30/2005
GMO 8/27/2021 145261  Scott Prutting Bridgeport 6/30/2024 gew Haven, Cheshire, MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SW, 07/13/2013
arner

GMO 5/20/2022 137196  Joao Pinto MYI 3/31/2024 Garner, Cheshire 04/13/2018
GMO 6/17/2022 555149  Jeffery Messenger Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 06/17/2022

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024



X i
jz:%%},- DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Corrigan-Radgowski E;‘;,;
" T TR T
" s
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
CFSS 3 1/14/2022 163432 Brandon Postl CRCI 12/31/2024 Brooklyn, Corrigan-Radgowski 06/13/2014
Corr HVAC Tech 5/10/2019 464310 Vincenzo Braga MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, Brooklyn, 05/10/2019

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Willard/Cybulski



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

CRCI

Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Otr End

Requested Facilities

State Service

Corr Counselor

Corr HVAC Tech
Corr Maint Supv
Corr Maint Supv

Corr Maint Supv
Corr Plumber/Steam

Corr SA Counselor

11/28/2014 136856
4/9/2021 517866
1/19/2018 131595
2/12/2021 094761

4/8/2022 163417

9/11/2020 513943

10/8/2021 537907

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Zlatan Jahic

Craig Fetridge
Bruce Warfield
Shawn Beattie

paul belanger
David Pilch

Alessandro Acosta

MacDougall-Walker
Dist. 1 Maint No
Willard/Cybulski
MacDougall-Walker

Osborn
Osborn

Willard/Cybulski

9/30/2024
9/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2024

6/30/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

CRCI, Osborn
CRCI, Brooklyn
Brooklyn, CRCI

Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI, Northern, Dist. 1

Maint No

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker,

Hartford

Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker,

Dist. 1 Maint No

CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, Cheshire

11/02/2012
04/09/2021
08/10/2012
05/10/2019

06/13/2014

09/11/2020

10/08/2021



T_g_;g: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 1 Mac/Wal - Comm T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



T_g_;g: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 2 Cheshire - Comm T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



Tﬁ: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist 3 York - Comm T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



X i
Tazﬁ%%: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. I Maint No Ta&ﬁ,’}_‘:
Wiy et
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517862  Christopher Bifolck Dist. 1 Maint No 3/31/2024 MacDougall-Walker, Dist. 1 Maint No, 04/09/2021
Willard/Cybulski
Corr Maint Supv 2/12/2021 094761  Shawn Beattie MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI, Northern, Dist. 1 ~ 05/10/2019
Maint No
Corr Plumber/Steam 9/11/2020 513943  David Pilch Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, 09/11/2020
Dist. 1 Maint No
GMO 2/14/2020 034568  Sergio DiMauro Osborn 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, MY|, Cheshire 11/30/2005
GMO 12/17/2021 034774 David Ennaco CRCI 9/30/2024 Osborn, Dist. 1 Maint No 12/09/2005

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



X i
Tazﬁ%%: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Dist. 2 Maint SW Ta&‘-;%:
e e
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/17/2022 555101  John Cowell MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 New Haven, Dist. 2 Maint SW, Cheshire, Garner, 06/17/2022
Bridgeport
GMO 8/27/2021 145261  Scott Prutting Bridgeport 6/30/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MY, Dist. 2 Maint SW, 07/13/2013
Garner

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Garner

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
CFSS 2 12/13/2016 156705 James McCluskey New Haven 9/30/2024 Garner 12/13/2013
CFSS 2 9/13/2019 478811  Cesar Culling CRCI 3/31/2024 Garner 09/13/2019
CFSS 2 5/10/2021 464365 Magdy Radwan New Haven 9/30/2024 Garner 05/10/2019
Corr Counselor 11/14/2014 169777  Tamarah Arbelo Cheshire 9/30/2024 MYI, Garner 04/13/2018
Corr Counselor 9/20/2020 478853  Shaniequa Brown Garner 9/30/2024 Garner, MY, Bridgeport 09/13/2019
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 450620 Albert Figueroa Corrigan-Radgowski 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, Hartford, Bridgeport  10/12/2018
Corr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728  Jason Franson Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2024 Garner, Cheshire, MYI 09/13/2019
Corr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 653320  Gerardo Borrelli Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 Garner, Cheshire, Bridgeport, New Haven 09/09/2022
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/17/2022 555101 John Cowell MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 New Haven, Dist. 2 Maint SW, Cheshire, Garner, 06/17/2022
Bridgeport
GMO 8/27/2021 145261 Scott Prutting Bridgeport 6/30/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MY, Dist. 2 Maint SW, 07/13/2013
Garner
GMO 5/20/2022 137196  Joao Pinto MYI 3/31/2024 Garner, Cheshire 04/13/2018

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Hartford

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 7/31/2020 183511  William Swanson Osborn 6/30/2024 Hartford 07/31/2020

Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 450620  Albert Figueroa Corrigan-Radgowski 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, Hartford, Bridgeport  10/12/2018

Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis CRCI 12/31/2024 Hartford, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI 12/13/2013

Corr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757  Aaron Robinson York 3/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford 09/13/2019

Corr HVAC Tech 5/10/2019 464310 Vincenzo Braga MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, Brooklyn, 05/10/2019
Willard/Cybulski

Corr Maint Supv 4/8/2022 163417  paul belanger Osborn 6/30/2024 (H:;{r(t':flc;r\éVillard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker, 06/13/2014

Corr Plumber/Steam 9/11/2020 513943  David Pilch Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, 09/11/2020
Dist. 1 Maint No

Corr SA Counselor 10/8/2021 537907  Alessandro Acosta Willard/Cybulski 12/31/2024 CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, Cheshire 10/08/2021

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024



Tﬁ: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Hartford Parole/Com T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 8/16/2019 526350  Michael Winakor Hartford Parole/Com 3/31/2024 New Haven Parole/Com, Hartford Parole/Com 04/30/1993
Parole Officer 2 10/6/2023 137060 Colleen Reeves New Haven Parole/Com 12/31/2024 Hartford Parole/Com 11/02/2012

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



&

DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

MacDougall-Walker ngﬁé:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Electrician 10/3/2014 652699 Richard Morissette Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 MacDougall-Walker 10/03/2014

Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517862  Christopher Bifolck Dist. 1 Maint No 3/31/2024 MacDougall-Walker, Dist. 1 Maint No, 04/09/2021
Willard/Cybulski

Corr Maint Supv 4/8/2022 163417  paul belanger Osborn 6/30/2024 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker, 06/13/2014
Hartford

Corr Plumber/Steam 9/11/2020 513943  David Pilch Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, Hartford, CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, 09/11/2020
Dist. 1 Maint No

Corr SA Counselor 10/8/2021 537907 Alessandro Acosta Willard/Cybulski 12/31/2024 CRCI, MacDougall-Walker, Hartford, Cheshire 10/08/2021

GMO 6/17/2022 555149  Jeffery Messenger Osborn 12/31/2024 Cheshire, MacDougall-Walker 06/17/2022

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: MYI

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 1 4/15/2022 169454  Lisa Venditti Garner 9/30/2024 Cheshire, MYI 11/14/2014
CFSS 3 9/20/2013 048944  Gary lacuone Cheshire 9/30/2024 MYI 04/25/2008
CFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011  Danielle Ruiz MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2024 Cheshire, MYI 08/14/2009
Corr Counselor 8/8/2014 159443  Natasha Cupe Cheshire 6/30/2024 MYI 02/07/2014
Corr Counselor 11/14/2014 169777  Tamarah Arbelo Cheshire 9/30/2024 MYI, Garner 04/13/2018
Corr Counselor 10/12/2018 878799  Stacy Martinez Hartford 6/30/2024 MYI 07/09/2004
Corr Counselor 9/20/2020 478853  Shaniequa Brown Garner 9/30/2024 Garner, MY, Bridgeport 09/13/2019
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 174890 Laura Krayeski Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 MYI 03/15/2015
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 171106  Solones Jones Garner 12/31/2024 MYI 04/13/2018
Corr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768  Alexis Davis CRCI 12/31/2024 Hartford, Bridgeport, Cheshire, MYI 12/13/2013
Corr Electrician 8/3/2018 429225  Dariusz Szymczyk MYI 12/31/2024 MY]I, Cheshire 08/03/2018
Corr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728  Jason Franson Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2024 Garner, Cheshire, MY/ 09/13/2019
Corr Electrician 6/17/2022 555110  Michael DuPaulo Dist. 1 Maint No 12/31/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MY 06/17/2022
Corr HVAC Tech 6/13/2014 163406 Lukasz Gubernat Dist. 2 Maint SW 3/31/2024 Cheshire, MYI 06/13/2014
Corr HVAC Tech 6/17/2022 555150  Gregory Sirotnak Dist. 2 Maint SW 9/30/2024 MYI 06/17/2022
GMO 2/14/2020 034568  Sergio DiMauro Osborn 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, MYI, Cheshire 11/30/2005
GMO 8/27/2021 145261  Scott Prutting Bridgeport 6/30/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MYI, Dist. 2 Maint SW, 07/13/2013

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Garner



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: New Haven

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

CFSS 1 10/7/2022 568743 Nalasia Langley MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven 10/07/2022
CFSS 2 7/11/2014 008473  Vincent Cinelli Garner 12/31/2024 New Haven 04/30/2004
Corr Counselor 7/31/2020 148376  Vincent Gargano Cheshire 9/30/2024 New Haven 08/09/2013
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 450620 Albert Figueroa Corrigan-Radgowski 12/31/2024 Cheshire, New Haven, Garner, Hartford, Bridgeport 10/12/2018
Corr Electrician 4/15/2022 550007 Eugene Arteta Brooklyn 9/30/2024 New Haven 04/15/2022
Corr Electrician 6/17/2022 555110  Michael DuPaulo Dist. 1 Maint No 12/31/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MYI 06/17/2022
Corr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 653320  Gerardo Borrelli Corrigan-Radgowski 9/30/2024 Garner, Cheshire, Bridgeport, New Haven 09/09/2022
Corr Plumber/Steam 6/17/2022 555101  John Cowell MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 New Haven, Dist. 2 Maint SW, Cheshire, Garner, 06/17/2022

Bridgeport

Corr SA Counselor 11/8/2019 486078 Nicholas Roguzzino Osborn 12/31/2024 New Haven 11/08/2019
GMO 8/27/2021 145261  Scott Prutting Bridgeport 6/30/2024 New Haven, Cheshire, MY, Dist. 2 Maint SW, 07/13/2013

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Garner



L Gy
T_i‘g%: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: New Haven Parole/Com T&j;}_‘:
ey b
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 3/25/2011 092971  Joe Schmidt IV Central Office 6/30/2024 New Haven Parole/Com 12/18/2009
Parole Officer 2 11/10/2017 065325  Danielle Munroe Hartford Parole/Com 3/31/2024 New Haven Parole/Com 12/27/2007
Parole Officer 2 8/16/2019 526350  Michael Winakor Hartford Parole/Com 3/31/2024 New Haven Parole/Com, Hartford Parole/Com 04/30/1993

Parole Officer 2

Date Printed

1/15/2021 148429

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Kenneth O'Brien

Hartford Parole/Com

3/31/2024 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, New Haven
Parole/Com

08/13/2013



Tﬁ: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Northern T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Maint Supv 2/12/2021 094761  Shawn Beattie MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI, Northern, Dist. 1~ 05/10/2019
Maint No

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



FA
DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Norwich/New London Parole/Com ngg:
ZE

Title

Rank Date  Emp. No Name

Current Location

Otr End Requested Facilities

State Service

Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2
Parole Officer 2

Parole Officer 2

Date Printed

4/29/2016 050091
1/15/2021 127401
1/15/2021 148429

9/10/2021 148396

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Anthony DelPaine
Scott Rodriguez
Kenneth O'Brien

Karolina Urbanowicz

Hartford Parole/Com
Hartford Parole/Com
Hartford Parole/Com

Hartford Parole/Com

12/31/2024 Norwich/New London Parole/Com
6/30/2024 Norwich/New London Parole/Com

3/31/2024 Norwich/New London Parole/Com, New Haven
Parole/Com

9/30/2024 Norwich/New London Parole/Com

12/08/2006
03/23/2012
08/13/2013

08/08/2013



L5 g
jz:%%},- DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: OCPM E;‘;,;
ivu,-_ 7 T.i“r- T
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 11/10/2006 965351  Delina Hesse MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2024 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 08/28/2000
Corr Counselor 4/19/2019 066087  Marco Fiore MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, OCPM, Osborn 01/18/2008
Corr Counselor 11/4/2022 464233 Daniel Bartley CRCI 12/31/2024 OCPM 05/10/2019

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested:

Osborn

Title

Emp. No Name Current Location

Otr End Requested Facilities

State Service

Corr Counselor
Corr Counselor
GMO

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024

11/28/2014 136856
4/19/2019 066087
12/17/2021 034774

MacDougall-Walker
MacDougall-Walker
David Ennaco

9/30/2024 CRCI, Osborn
6/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, OCPM, Osborn
9/30/2024 Osborn, Dist. 1 Maint No

11/02/2012
01/18/2008
12/09/2005



'ﬁ;&'& ’B‘;’E".a
*‘gﬁ‘;{fz-"}"? DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Sentence Calculations & Interstate T%;'}_F

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 11/10/2006 965351  Delina Hesse MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2024 OCPM, Sentence Calculations & Interstate 08/28/2000

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



T_g_;g: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Waterbury Parole/Com T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Parole Officer 2 11/25/2005 026527  Kimberly Goodman New Haven Parole/Com 3/31/2024 Waterbury Parole/Com 06/24/2005
Parole Officer 2 8/8/2014 068950  Jaime Babich Hartford Parole/Com 9/30/2024 Waterbury Parole/Com 03/28/2008

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



X i
jz:%%},; DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ta&‘-;%:
S R
Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service
Corr Counselor 4/19/2019 066087  Marco Fiore MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, OCPM, Osborn 01/18/2008
Corr HVAC Tech 5/10/2019 464310 Vincenzo Braga MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2024 Corrigan-Radgowski, Hartford, Brooklyn, 05/10/2019
Willard/Cybulski
Corr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517862  Christopher Bifolck Dist. 1 Maint No 3/31/2024 MacDougall-Walker, Dist. 1 Maint No, 04/09/2021
Willard/Cybulski
Corr Maint Supv 2/12/2021 094761  Shawn Beattie MacDougall-Walker 12/31/2024 Brooklyn, Willard/Cybulski, CRCI, Northern, Dist. 1~ 05/10/2019
Maint No
Corr Maint Supv 4/8/2022 163417  paul belanger Osborn 6/30/2024 CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, MacDougall-Walker, 06/13/2014
Hartford
Corr Plumber/Steam 1/18/2008 066520 Sean Martin MacDougall-Walker 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski 01/18/2008
GMO 8/22/2014 124258  Joseph Fitzpatrick CRCI 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Brooklyn 12/02/2011
GMO 2/14/2020 034568  Sergio DiMauro Osborn 9/30/2024 Willard/Cybulski, Dist. 1 Maint No, MYI, Cheshire 11/30/2005

Date Printed

Tuesday, January 9, 2024



Tﬁ: DOC NP-4 Transfer List - Requested: York T@:

Title Rank Date  Emp. No Name Current Location Otr End Requested Facilities State Service

Corr Counselor 8/6/2006 511656  jacqueline blackman Corrigan-Radgowski 6/30/2024 York 11/16/1990

Date Printed  Tuesday, January 9, 2024



